Q @ East Stroudsburg Univ.

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: ICG

4/1/2017

Starcross Kidets

Silver €@
Silver €B

Silver €@
Silver €5

Gold €@
Gold €D

Silver
0.00

Silver
1st

Small Steps Big Dreams

Silver €@
Silver €6

Bronze €2
Bronze &

Silver €
Silver €5

Silver
0.00

Silver
2nd



Q @ East Stroudsburg Univ.

EQ70-130
VOC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

4/1/2017

Guard: SMG Guard: IJG Guard: SRG Guard: IRG
Conrad WeiserVega Junior  Allentown Central Conrad Weiser SchuylKkill Jefferson TwpSnyder

MS Guard Catholic HS HS Haven HS Palisades HSHS Winterguard (G) Polaris Guard
1248€ 14816 16.01 € 156 13.15@ 16.54@ 15.50 @ 13.82 €D 16.74 @
65 €D 76 €D 82 & 73D 69 & 84 €D 81 €D 73 €D 85 €D

61 €D 73 €D 79 €D 78 €D 64 & 82 €D 76 €D 67 €D 83 €D
12.88€ 1434 15.74 €D 15.08@ 13.08€@ 16.14@ 15.55€@ 14.08 €D 15.94 ®
67 €B 73 €D 80 €D 78 €D 68 €D 82 € 81 €D 73 €D 81 €D

63 € 71 €D 78 €D 74 D 64 & 80 € 76 €D 69 €D 79 €D
1295@ 15216€@ 16.15€D 1561@ 14356@ 1627/ 1595@ 15.81 €D 17.47 &
68 € 78 €D 84 €D 80 €D 75 @ 82 € 83 & 81 & 88 €D

63 €D 75 €D 79 €D 77D 70 D 81 €D 78 €D 78 €D 87 €D
12486 1441 €@ 15.41 15.08@ 14.02& 16546 16.01€@ 15.15 €D 17.07 €
65 €6 74 € 79 €D 78 €D 74 & 84 € 82 €D 79 €D 86 €

61 € 71 €D 76 €D 74 €D 68 ED 82 € 79 €D 74 €D 85 €
1221 1488 @ 15.54 € 15.07@ 13.356 1646 16.35€@ 14.62 € 17.47 @
63 €D 77 € 79 €D 76 €D 70 & 82 & 85 €D 77 €D 88 €D

60 €0 73 €D 77 €D 75D 65 & 82 €D 80 €D 71 €D 87 €D

63 73.65 78.85 76.44 67.95 81.89 79.41 73.48 84.69
2.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00

60.4 73.65 78.85 76.44 67.85 81.89 79.41 72.88 84.69

1st 1st 3rd 4th 5th 1st ond ond 1st



Q @ East Stroudsburg Univ. 4/1/2017

Guard: SIG Guard: IIG Guard: ISG Guard: SAG Guard: IAG

Lake-Lehman HS Perkiomen Valley HS Q2 The Guard Winslow Twp HS Classics
EQ70-130 14.88 €D 17.54 @ 16.41 14.94 15.61 € 15.94
VOC 77 €D 89 € 84 76 €D 80 € 81 €D
EXC 73 €D 87 € 81 74 € 77 € 79 €
MV70-130 13.75 €D 16.41 € 15.28 15.74 €@ 15.54 € 16.34 €
VOC 72 €D 84 €O 79 80 €O 796 83 €O
EXC 67 €D 81 €D 75 78 €D 77 81 €D
DES 10/10 16 €D 17.1 @ 15.3 16.2 €@ 16.4 @ 16.4
COMP 81 €D 86 €D 78 82 €D 83 €D 83 €D
EXC 79 €D 85 € 75 80 € 81 €D 81 €D
GE 10/10 15.7 €D 16.8 @ 14.3 16.2 € 15.7 €@ 16.7 €
REP 80 €D 85 €D 73 82 €D 80 € 84 €D
PERF 77 €D 83 €D 70 80 €O 77 83 €D
GE 10/10 14.8 €D 17.3 @ 14.3 16.4 € 16.5 @ 16.2 €@
REP 76 €D 88 € 75 83 €D 84 € 82 €O
PERF 72 €D 85 € 68 81 €D 81 €D 80 €D
Sub-Total 75.13 85.15 75.99 79.48 79.75 81.58
Penalty 0.30 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 74.83 85.15 72.59 79.48 79.75 81.58
Placement 2nd 18t [ Exhibition] 18t 18t 18t



Q @ East Stroudsburg Univ.

EQ10-10
VOC

EXC

MV10-10
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: 10G

4/1/2017

Q Performance Ensemble
18.1
91
90
17.3
88
85

17.7
89

88

17.7
89

88

17.6
89

87

88.4
0.10

88.3
 Extibiton



Q @ East Stroudsburg Univ.

CAD D
CADD

CAD D
CADD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: ICD

4/1/2017

Small Steps Big Dreams

Bronze €
Bronze €B»

Silver €
Silver €8

Silver
0.00

Silver
1st



Q @ East Stroudsburg Univ.

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: ICT

4/1/2017

Small Steps Big Dreams

Silver €@
Silver €B

Silver €@
Silver €8

Bronze
Bronze €B»

Silver
0.00

Silver
1st



Q @ East Stroudsburg Univ.

EQ70-130
VoC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

4/1/2017

Twirlers: T Twirlers: SMT
Rhythm in Motion Jr Twirlers Impact Twirlers Salisbury MS
15.74 @ 14.28 €D 16.48 €D
80 € 74 €D 85 €O
78 €D 70 €D 81 €D
17.21 14.61 €D 17.81 @
88 € 75 €D 91 €D
85 € 72 €D 88 €O
16.14 € 14.75 €D 17.54 €
82 €® 77 €D 89 €
80 € 72 €D 87 €D
16.14 €@ 14.42 €D 17.54 @
82 €O 76 €D 89 €D
80 €© 70 € 87 €O
16.47 € 14.88 €D 17.74 €
83 € 77 €D 90 €
82 €® 73 €D 88 €
81.7 72.94 87.11
0.00 0.00 0.00
81.7 72.94 87.11
1st ond 1st



Q @ East Stroudsburg Univ.

EQ70-130
VoC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: IAT

4/1/2017

Impact Twirlers

14.61 @
75 D
72 €D

14.81 @
76 €D
73 €D

14.3 @
73 €D
70 €D

13.6 @
70 €D
66 €D

14.9 @
76 €D
73 €D

72.22
0.00

72.22

qst



Q @ East Stroudsburg Univ.

4/1/2017

Twirlers: 10T Twirlers: IWT Twirlers: SWT
Rhythm in Motion Sr Twirlers Elite Twirlers Salisbury HS
EQ10-10 15.1 € 16.2 €@ 16.8 @
VOC 77 € 82 €D 86 €
EXC 74 €D 80 €© 82€D
MV10-10 16.4 €@ 17 17.3 @
VOC 83 €D 86 € 89 €O
EXC 81 €D 84 € 84 €
DES 10/10 15.90 @ 15.7 @ 16.7 @
COMP 81 €D 81 €D 85 €D
EXC 78 €D 76 € 82€®
GE 10/10 15.0 @ 15 €@ 16.1 €@
REP 81 €D 77 € 82 €D
PERF 78 €B 73 €D 79 €D
GE 10/10 16.5 @ 16 €@ 16.9 @
REP 84 €B 82 €D 86 €D
PERF 81 €D 78 € 83 €D
Sub-Total 79.8 79.9 83.8
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 79.8 79.9 83.8

Placement 1st

1st

yst



Q @ East Stroudsburg Univ.

VIS-PERC
COMP

PERF

MUS-PERCS3
COMP

PERF
GE-PERC3
OE

ME

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SIP

4/1/2017

Lake-Lehman HS

15.3 @
78.0 €D
75.0 €D

30.15 @
81.0 €D
72.0 €

30.2 @@
77.0 €D
74.0 €D

75.65
0.00

75.65

qst



Q @ East Stroudsburg Univ.

MUS-SPERC
COMP

PERF

ART-SPERC
PROG

FUL

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Stationary Percussion: IAS

4/1/2017

StarCross Percussion

36 @
75 €D
70 €D

29.8 @
62 €D
58 €D

65.8
0.00

65.8

1st



